UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
ULV1546                              Preliminary                                                         CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-962.a
20V HIGH CURRENT DRIVE
RAIL-TO-RAIL VCOM/GAMMA
BUFFER
 DESCRIPTION

* High slew rate=30V/µs
* Unity-gain stable
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
ULV1546L-P14-T ULV1546G-P14-T TSSOP-14 Tube
ULV1546L-P14-R ULV1546G-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
ULV1546                              Preliminary                                                         CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-962.a
 PIN CONFIGURATION
VOUTA